
Community Nursery School       September 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    

  

 1 2 

3 4 Labor Day 

 

5 

Office Open AM 

LJP   

Rooms open for 

Set-Up 

 

6 Staff Mtg 8:30 

T/W/Th 2s Picnic 

9:45 -10:30 

M-Th 2s Picnic 

10:45 – 11:30 

7     4s Picnic  

9:15 – 10:00 

 

M-F 3s 10:15 -

11:00  

   

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

10 11  

M-Th 2s Visit 

 

M-F 3s Visit 

 

 

 

12 M-F 4s Visit 

M-F 3s ½ session 

M-Th 2s ½ session 

T-Th 3s Picnic 

10-10:45 

13  

M-F 4s ½ session  

M-F 3s short 

session 

M-Th 2s ½ session 

14  

T-Th 2s Visit 

T-Th 3s/4s Visit 

M-Th 2s 1 hour 

M-F 3s 9-11:45 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 18 

M-Th 2s 1 ½ hour 

19   

T/W/Th 2s  

½ session  

T/W/Th 3s 

½ session 

M-Th 2s Full Sess 

 

 

20 

 T/W/Th 2s  

½ session 

T/W/Th3s 9-10:30 

 

21 

T/W/Th 2s  

 Whole class 

1 hour session 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 25 

 

School Closed 

Yom Kippur 

26 

T/W/Th 2s  

1 ½ hour 

 

 

27 

T/W/Th 2s  

Full session 
 

 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

2 day 2s 5  3 day 2s or 3s 7    4 day 2s  11,  3 day 4s  9  5 day 3s 14 5 day 4s 13 
 



Community Nursery School    October 2023   
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

2 day 2s 9  3 day 2s or 3s 13    4 day 2s 17  5 day 3s,4s 21 
 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3  

 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 Staff Meeting 

 

 

6 

 

7   

8 9 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

Columbus Day 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 12 

 

13 

 

14  

 

15 16 

  

 

 

17  
 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21  

 

22 23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

28 

Halloween Hoot 

29 30 

 

 

31 



Community Nursery School       November 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 

 

2 

Staff Meeting 

    

3 4 

 

 

 

5 6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9     

 

10 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 Veterans Day 

 

11 

 

 

12 13 

 

 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

Thanksgiving 

Holiday 

23 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

Thanksgiving 

 

24 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

Thanksgiving 

Holiday 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

28 29 30 

2 day 2s 8   3 day 2s,3s 12  4 day 2s  16  5 day 3,4s 18 



Community Nursery School       December 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    

 

  

 1 2 

3 4 

 

5 

 

6  

 

 

7      

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

10 11 

 

 

 

12  

  

13  

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 18 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

21 

Staff Meeting 

 

 

22 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

 

31 

 

25 

 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

26 

 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

 

27 

 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

28 

 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

29 

 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

30 

 

     2 day 2s 6   3 day 2s,3s 9  4 day 2s 12   5 day 3,4s 15 
 



Community Nursery School       January 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 

SCHOOL  

CLOSED 

 

2 

SCHOOL  

CLOSED 

 

3 

SCHOOL 

 RE-OPENS 

 

 

4     5 6 

7 8 

MITTEN TREE 

ARRIVES 

9 

 

10 

 

11  Staff Meeting 

     

 

12 

 

13 

 

 

14 15 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

MLK DAY 

 

 

 

16  

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

28 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 31  

2 day 2s 9   3 day 2s,3s 13  4 day 2s  16  5 day 3,4s 20 
 



 

Community Nursery School       February 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  

 

  

 

  

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 4s Family  

 Winter Party 

4 5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

Staff Meeting 

   

9 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14  

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 19 

Winter Break 

School Closed 

 

 

20 

Winter Break 

School Closed 

 

 

21 

Winter Break 

School Closed 

 

 

22 

Winter Break 

School Closed 

 

 

23 

Winter Break 

School Closed 

 

 

24 

 

 

25 26 27 28 

 

29 

2 day 2s 6   3 day 2s,3s 10 4 day 2s  13   5 day 3,4s 16 



       Community Nursery School   March 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

3 4  

 

5 

 

6  

 

7   

 

8 

 
9 

10 11  

 

 

12 

  

13 

  

 

14 

Staff  Meeting 

Bingo Fundraiser 

  

 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 18 

 

 

19   

 

  

20     

 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

 

31 

25 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

SPRING RECESS 

26 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

SPRING 

RECESS 

27 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

SPRING RECESS 

28 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

SPRING RECESS 

29 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

SPRING RECESS 

30 

2 day 2s 6   3 day 2s,3s 9  4 day 2s  12  5 day 3,4s 16 
 



 

Community Nursery School    April 2024  
april 2023  SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1    SCHOOL   

CLOSED 

SPRING 

RECESS 

 

2   SCHOOL  

RE-OPENS 

 

 

 

3 4 5 

 

6   

7 8 9 

 

 

 

10  

 

11  

 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 15 

 

 

16 

 

17  18  

 

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 22 

 

23    SCHOOL           

CLOSED 
STAFF 

DEVELOPMENT 

DAY 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 29 

 

30 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 day 2s 9   3 day 2s,3s 12  4 day 2s  16  5 day 3,4s 20 
 
 
 



Community Nursery School       May 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  

 

 1 

 

  

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

9 

Staff Meeting 

   

10 

 

11 

 

 

12 13 

 

 

14 

 

 

15  

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

 

19 20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

Memorial Day 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 27 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

Memorial Day 

28 29 

 

30                                31 

2/3 day 2s End 

3 day 3s End                               

2 day 2s 8   3 day 2s,3s 14  4 day 2s  17  5 day 3,4s 21 
 



                   Community Nursery School        June 2024  
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   

 

 

 

 

 1 

CNS Family 

Picnic 5:30 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

4 day 2s End 

 

 

 

 

5  

 

 

 

6 

 

M-F 3s End 

7  

ALL 4s End 

FOURS-Tival 

Staff Meeting/ 

Luncheon 

 

8 

9 10  

EXTENDED 

WEEKS 

BEGINS 

11 12 

  

 

 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

16 17 

 

 

18 

 

19    

SCHOOL 

CLOSED   

Juneteenth 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 

EXTENDED 

WEEKS END 

 

 

 

22 

23 

 

 

 

30 

24  

 

Summer Session 

Begins 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Community Nursery School       August 2015 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   4 day 2s 2  4/5 day 3s  4   5 Day 4s 5 
 



 

Community Nursery School       July 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

30 1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4   

NO SCHOOL 

 5 

NO SCHOOL 

 

6 

7 8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11      

 

12 

 

13 

 

 

14 15 

 

 

 

16  

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

Summer Session 

Ends 

 

27 

 

 

28 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 31  

 



Community Nursery School       August 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  

 

  

 

  

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

   

9 

 

10 

 

 

11 12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14  

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 19 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

27 28 

 

29                               30                                 31 

 


