Community Nursery School September 2023						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4 Labor Day	5 Office Open AM LJP Rooms open for Set-Up	6 Staff Mtg 8:30 T/W/Th 2s Picnic 9:45 -10:30 M-Th 2s Picnic 10:45 – 11:30	7 4s Picnic 9:15 – 10:00 M-F 3s 10:15 - 11:00	8	9
10	11 M-Th 2s Visit M-F 3s Visit	12 M-F 4s Visit M-F 3s ½ session M-Th 2s ½ session T-Th 3s Picnic 10-10:45	13 M-F 4s ½ session M-F 3s short session M-Th 2s ½ session	14 T-Th 2s Visit T-Th 3s/4s Visit M-Th 2s 1 hour M-F 3s 9-11:45	15	16
17	18 M-Th 2s 1 ½ hour	19 T/W/Th 2s ½ session T/W/Th 3s ½ session M-Th 2s Full Sess	20 T/W/Th 2s ½ session T/W/Th3s 9-10:30	21 T/W/Th 2s Whole class 1 hour session	22	23
24	25 School Closed Yom Kippur	26 T/W/Th 2s 1 ½ hour	27 T/W/Th 2s Full session	28	29	30

2 day 2s 5 3 day 2s or 3s 7 4 day 2s 11, 3 day 4s 9 5 day 3s 14 5 day 4s 13

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
2 day 2s <b>9</b> 3 day 2	2 day 2s <b>9</b> 3 day 2s or 3s <b>13</b> 4 day 2s <b>17</b> 5 day 3s <b>,</b> 4s <b>21</b>							
1	2	3	4	5 Staff Meeting	6	7		
8	9 SCHOOL	10	11	12	13	14		
	CLOSED							
	Columbus Day							
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Halloween Hoot		
						Halloweell Hoot		
29	30	31						

	Community Nursery School November 2023							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
			1	2 Staff Meeting	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10 SCHOOL CLOSED Veterans Day	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22 SCHOOL CLOSED Thanksgiving Holiday	23 SCHOOL CLOSED Thanksgiving	24 SCHOOL CLOSED Thanksgiving Holiday	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

2 day 2s **8** 3 day 2s,3s **12** 4 day 2s **16** 5 day 3,4s **18** 

	Community Nursery School December 2023							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21 Staff Meeting	22 SCHOOL CLOSED	23		
31	25 SCHOOL CLOSED	26 SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED	28 SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED	30		

2 day 2s 6 3 day 2s,3s 9 4 day 2s 12 5 day 3,4s 15

	Community Nursery School January 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
	1 SCHOOL CLOSED	2 SCHOOL CLOSED	3 SCHOOL RE-OPENS	4	5	6			
7	8 MITTEN TREE ARRIVES	9	10	11 Staff Meeting	12	13			
14	15 SCHOOL CLOSED MLK DAY	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

2 day 2s **9** 3 day 2s,3s **13** 4 day 2s **16** 5 day 3,4s 20

	Community Nursery School February 2024							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
				1	2	3 4s Family Winter Party		
4	5	6	7	8 Staff Meeting	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19 Winter Break School Closed	20 Winter Break School Closed	21 Winter Break School Closed	22 Winter Break School Closed	23 Winter Break School Closed	24		
25	26	27	28	29				

Community Nursery School March 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14 Staff Meeting Bingo Fundraiser	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
<ul><li>24</li><li>31</li></ul>	25 SCHOOL CLOSED SPRING RECESS	26 SCHOOL CLOSED SPRING RECESS	27 SCHOOL CLOSED SPRING RECESS	28 SCHOOL CLOSED SPRING RECESS	29 SCHOOL CLOSED SPRING RECESS	30		

2 day 2s **6** 3 day 2s,3s **9** 4 day 2s **12** 5 day 3,4s **16** 

Community Nursery School April 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
	1 SCHOOL CLOSED SPRING RECESS	2 SCHOOL RE-OPENS	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23 SCHOOL CLOSED STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

2 day 2s **9** 3 day 2s,3s **12** 4 day 2s **16** 5 day 3,4s **20** 

	Community Nursery School May 2024							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9 Staff Meeting	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24 SCHOOL CLOSED Memorial Day	25		
26	27 SCHOOL CLOSED Memorial Day	28	29	30 2/3 day 2s End 3 day 3s End	31			

2 day 2s **8** 3 day 2s,3s **14** 4 day 2s **17** 5 day 3,4s **21** 

Community Nursery School June 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
						1 CNS Family Picnic 5:30		
2	3	4 4 day 2s End	5	6 M-F 3s End	7 ALL 4s End FOURS-Tival Staff Meeting/ Luncheon	8		
9	10 EXTENDED WEEKS BEGINS	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19 SCHOOL CLOSED Juneteenth	20	21 EXTENDED WEEKS END	22		
30	24 Summer Session Begins	25	26	27	28	29		

4 day 2s **2** 4/5 day 3s **4** 5 Day 4s **5** 

Community Nursery School July 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
30	1	2	3	4 NO SCHOOL	5 NO SCHOOL	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26 Summer Session Ends	27		
28	29	30	31					

Community Nursery School August 2024						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Г